33° TORNEIO CIDADE DA AMADORA

Escaldo: Benjamim A F

G. P. Armando Tavares

Dorsal Atleta

Escalao: Benjamim AM

588 GABRIELA COSTA
878 Lara Faria
348 DANIELA SEMEDO
298 Luana Pinto
386 UTE SANI
331 ANA BALDE
697 Inés Canhoto
740 Rita Dias
696 Inés Agrela
1112 Maria Leonor

594 MARIA COSTA

Dorsal Atleta

Escalao: Benjamim B F

351 DIOGO MUGARRO
680 Edson Tavares

423 Francisco Oliveira
352 DOMINGOS TEIXEIRA
121 Leornado Pinto

593 LOURENGCO COSTA
575 Henrique Valente
597 RENATO COSTA
126 Raul Pinto

115 Guilherme Moreira
863 Rodrigo Gato

862 Francisco Barreiro
277 Guilherme Amaro
746 Samuel Parisot

287 Joao Martins

Dorsal Atleta

347 DANIELA FRANCO
406 Catarina Garcia
701 Inés Ramos
851 Ines Teles
667 Carolina Canhoto
285 iris Martins
436 Inés Veredas
1060 Alexandra da Silva Ricardo Costa

713 Leonor Agrela

Clube

CAO

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
SCRD

Run for Friends
SCRD

SCRD

C.N.A

C.N.A

C.N.A

GDR REBOLEIRA
CAO

Clube

SCRD

C.N.A

SFRAA

SCRD

GDR REBOLEIRA
CAO

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
CAO

GDR REBOLEIRA
GDR REBOLEIRA
C.N.A

C.N.A

Run for Friends
C.NA

Run for Friends

Clube

SCRD

SFRAA

C.N.A

SFRAA

C.N.A

Run for Friends
SFRAA

AMBJ

C.NA

03 jun 2018

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7
10 6
11 5

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7
10 6
1 5
12 4
13 3
14 2
15 1

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1"
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7



Escaldo: Infantis F

Escaldo: Infantis M

Escalao: Benjamim B M
Dorsal Atleta

596 PEDRO COSTA
711 Joéo Vaz
873 Diogo Pinheiro
428 Grigorie Cernean
262 Bernardo Pereira
580 ALFREDO COSTA
439 Jodo Jose
422 Francisco Neves
449 Leonardo Vera Cruz
612 GUILHERME CABANA
604 AFONSO SANTOS
611 GUILHERME ALMEIDA
759 Vicente Graga

1109 Pedro Ferreira

1141 Vitor Ricardo Fidalgo

322 Tomas Amaro

Dorsal Atleta

411 Diana Sousa
341 LARA LIMA
343 CLAUDIA VINAGRE
877 Eva Faria
725 Matilde Teixeira
346 CRISTINA TEIXEIRA
360 INES BALDE
715 Mafalda Veiga
455 Lwena Cardoso
698 Inés Dias

1144 Djamila Kassimo

584 BEATRIZ COSTA

Dorsal Atleta

465 Miguel Martins
410 David Leitao
657 André Canhoto
477 Pedro Teixeira
457 Marcos Barros
674 David Santos
453 Luis Barros
893 Hugo Simoes
494 Tiago Brito

475 Pedro Pereira

Clube

CAO

C.N.A

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
SFRAA

Run for Friends
CAO

SFRAA

SFRAA

SFRAA
C.D.ESTRELA
C.D.ESTRELA
C.D.ESTRELA
C.N.A

C.N.A

Run for Friends

Run for Friends

Clube

SFRAA

SCRD

SCRD

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
C.N.A

SCRD

SCRD

C.N.A

SFRAA

C.N.A

Run for Friends

CAO

Clube

SFRAA

SFRAA

C.N.A

SFRAA

SFRAA

C.NA

SFRAA

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
SFRAA

SFRAA

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7
10 6
11 5
12 4
13 3
14 2
15 1
16 1

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1"
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7
10 6
11 5
12 4

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7
10 6



Escalao: Iniciados F

Escaldo: Iniciados M

Escalao: Juvenis F

Escaldo: Juvenis M

385 TIAGO DJAU

755 Tomas Pita
314 Rodrigo Abreu

705 Joao Figueiredo

278 Guilherme Pereira

Dorsal Atleta

468 Monica Miranda
395 Beatriz Neves
721 Marta Figueiredo

371 LAURA MARTINS

Dorsal Atleta

367 JONANTHAN ROSA
391 André Cunha
1110 Duarte Taleigo
464 Miguel Leitdao
466 Miguel Patricio
654 Alfredo Veiga
349 DIOGO BRAGANGA
653 Afonso Lopes
659 André Mota
895 Flavio Almeida
430 Gustavo Santos

754 Tiago Ferreira

Dorsal Atleta

372 LEILA SEMEDO
374 LUANA SOLE
739 Rita Bacelar
362 INES PINTO

434 Inés Reis

Dorsal Atleta

382 RUBEN AMARAL
363 IVAN BRITO

687 Gongalo Batista
479 Rafael Rego

476 Pedro Santos

355 EUCLIDES FORTES
381 RICARDO SEMEDO
689 Gongalo Pagou

898 Paulo Oliveira

861 Jorge Teixeira

SCRD

C.NA

Run for Friends
C.N.A

Run for Friends

Clube

SFRAA
SFRAA
C.N.A

SCRD

Clube

SCRD
SFRAA
SCRD
SFRAA
SFRAA
C.NA
SCRD
C.NA
C.NA
CA VALE FIGUEIRA
SFRAA
C.NA

Clube

SCRD
SCRD
INDIVIDUAL
SCRD
SFRAA

Clube

SCRD

SCRD

C.NA

SFRAA

SFRAA

SCRD

SCRD

C.NA

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
SCRD

11

12
13

14

15

Posigao

Posicao

10
11
12

Posigao

Posigao

10

PONTOS
15
14
13

12

PONTOS

15
14
13
12
1

10

PONTOS
15
14
13
12
1"

PONTOS

15
14
13
12
1"
10



Escaldo: Juniores F
Dorsal Atleta
402 Brunilda Teixeira
336 BEATRIZ MARTINS
469 Olivia Borges
361 INES LOPES
Escaldo: Juniores M
Dorsal Atleta
345 CRISTIANO BORGES
431 Hélder Gomes
736 Rafael Travassos
691 Gongalo Silva
1113 Francisco Alves
Escaldo: Seniores F
Dorsal Atleta
782 JOANA FONSECA
789 MARTA SILVEIRA DA CONCEICAO
499 MARCIA MARTINS
904 Sonia Pedrinho
572 Ana Gongalves
769 ANA RITA GONGCALVES DINIS
787 MARIA CATARINA GONCALVES
NINIK
373 LILIANA PEREIRA
299 Manuela Andrade
342 CLAUDIA CORREIA
908 Dora Gongalves
907 Inés Batista
254 Adriana Pereira

1061 Daniela Alexandra Filipe

Escaldo: Seniores M
Dorsal Atleta
688 Gongalo Oliveira
673 David Amaral
856 Joao Correia
905 Fernando Batista
305 Miguel Gongalves
966 Joao Veiga
910 Pedro Rosendo
267 Carlos Santos
1119 Rui Pereira
Escaldo: F35

Clube

SFRAA
SCRD
SFRAA
SCRD

Clube

SCRD
SFRAA
C.NA
C.NA

S.Amadora Pumas

Clube

CORRER LISBOA
CORRER LISBOA
ADREP

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
CA VALE FIGUEIRA
CORRER LISBOA
CORRER LISBOA
SCRD

Run for Friends
SCRD

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
CA VALE FIGUEIRA
Run for Friends

AMBJ

Clube

C.N.A

C.N.A

SFRAA

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
Run for Friends
CORRER LISBOA
CA VALE FIGUEIRA
Run for Friends

INDIVIDUAL

Posicio PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1"
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7
10 6
11 5
12 4
13 3
14 2

Posicdo PONTOS

1 15
2 14
3 13
4 12
5 1"
6 10
7 9
8 8
9 7



Escaldo: F45

Escaldo: F55

Escaldo: M35

Dorsal Atleta

773 CATIA SOFIA NASCIMENTO
800 SONIA RAQUEL CONDE NEVES
486 RUTE MENEZES

353 DULCE AMARAL

269 Catarina Amaro

379 PAULA SILVA

114 Filipa Ferro
1031 Ana Pauleta

703 Isabel Venancio

216 Ana Pimenta

61 Marlene Oliveira

752 Susana Costa

275 Estela Gongalves

303 Maria Elisabete Firme
1139 Beatriz Fidalgo

307 Moénica Amaro

Dorsal Atleta
384 SANDRA MARTINS

165 Virginia Pereira

221 Ana Nunes

389 Ana Inés Pereira

681 Eugénia Ribeiro

775 CRISTINA DINIS

613 HELENA DUARTE

960 MARIA DA CONCEIGAO

225 Carla Lopes

Dorsal Atleta

875 Conceicao Rodrigues
11 Emilia Borges
622 NATIVIDADE CARDOSO

607 BEATRIZ FRANCO

619 JULIA TAVARES

Dorsal Atleta
112 Carlos Silva

160 Pedro Guimaraes
454 LUIS MACEDO
263 Bruno Amaro
127 Ricardo Pinto
926 Jorge Valente

1055 Laurindo Tavares

Clube

CORRER LISBOA
CORRER LISBOA
SFRAA

SCRD

Run for Friends

SCRD

GDR REBOLEIRA
CBAMM - Sintra
C.N.A

MATILHA DA ATALAIA
FFPMU

C.N.A

Run for Friends

Run for Friends

Run for Friends

Run for Friends

Clube
SCRD

INGLESES FUTEBOL CLUBE

MATILHA DA ATALAIA
SFRAA

C.NA

CORRER LISBOA
C.D.ESTRELA

C. S.ARMADA
MATILHA DA ATALAIA

Clube
CA VALE FIGUEIRA

DO RANGEL

C.D.ESTRELA

C.D.ESTRELA

C.D.ESTRELA

Clube
GDR REBOLEIRA

INGLESES FUTEBOL CLUBE

SFRAA

Run for Friends

GDR REBOLEIRA

CA VALE FIGUEIRA

C.NA

Posigao

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Posigao
1

2

I

o o

Posicao
1

2

Posigao
1

2

o a b

PONTOS
15
14
13

12
1"

10

PONTOS
15

14

13

12

"
10

PONTOS
15

14

13

12

1

PONTOS
15

14

13

12

11

10



Escalao: M40

Escaldo: M45

969 ANDRE PINHEIRO DE MELO

281 Hugo Gomes
237 Luis Santos
102 Pedro Correia
777 DAVID NASCIMENTO
962 José Freitas
265 Carlos Amaro
1134 PEDRO ALBERTO

135 HENRIQUE FERREIRA

963 Nuno Freitas
286 Ivo Teixeira Marques

280 Hugo Fernandes Pereira

Dorsal Atleta
110 ANTONIO PINTO

850 Fernando Pereira
128 Valter Oliveira

292 Jodo Queiroz

767 VITOR TAVARES MARQUES

180 PAULO ISMENIO

794 PEDRO MIGUEL BESSA MENDES

NE RRITN RFRRA
796 RUI MONICA

456 Marco Sousa

261 Artur Gongalves
15 Francisco Pessoa

917 Jorge Pepe

959 FRANCISCO SILVA

104 Rui Correia

Dorsal Atleta
122 Luis Coelho
148 Domingos Carneiro
153 Jodo Inocéncio

68 Paulo Carvalho

706 Jodo Narra
117 Jorge Correia
601 JOAQUIM SILVA
380 PEDRO VAZ SEMEDO
625 RUI SILVA
124 Paulo Moreira
1115 Paulo Ribeiro
948 JOSE GOUVEIA
871 Joao Ferreira
1108 Bruno Vaz

626 RUI TRINDADE

CORRER LISBOA

Run for Friends

MATILHA DA ATALAIA

GC ESTRELAS DA AMADORA
CORRER LISBOA

Aguas Livres de Canegas
Run for Friends
C.D.ESTRELA

INDIVIDUAL

Aguas Livres de Canegas
Run for Friends

Run for Friends

Clube

GDR OS FIXES
SFRAA

GDR REBOLEIRA

Run for Friends

CORRER LISBOA

JO BRINDE MONTES SALOIOS
CORRER LISBOA

CORRER LISBOA

SFRAA

Run for Friends

DO RANGEL

CA VALE FIGUEIRA

C. S.ARMADA

GC ESTRELAS DA AMADORA

Clube

GDR REBOLEIRA
INGLESES FUTEBOL CLUBE
INGLESES FUTEBOL CLUBE
FFPMU

C.NA

GDR REBOLEIRA
CB MEM MARTINS
SCRD
C.D.ESTRELA

GDR REBOLEIRA
DO RANGEL

C. S.ARMADA

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
C.NA

C.D.ESTRELA

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Posicao
1

2
3

10
1
12
13
14

Posigao

1

10
11
12
13
14

15

PONTOS
15
14
13
12

1
10

PONTOS
15

14
13

12

11

10



Escaldo: M50

Escaldo: M55

Escaldo: M60

Escaldo: M65

1138 MANUEL CASTRO
624 RICARDO FIGUEIREDO
928 Jorge Manuel Brito
444 Jorge Cunha
217 José Alves

1140 Vitor Fidalgo

Dorsal Atleta

119 José Antunes
120 José Inacio

832 Paulo Costa
833 Pedro Ferreira
830 José Lopes
841 Jodo Bras

255 Armando Jorge Dias

868 Vasco Goncalves

784 JOSE DINIS

771 CARLOS ALBERTO MARQUES
cnmp:e

652 JOSE MONTEIRO

235 Luis Correia

337 BENTO GALAMBA

Dorsal Atleta
113 Eugénio Neto
618 JOSE MARCELINO
26 José M. Borges
7 Bernardo Gradissimo

29 Manuel A. Rodrigues

231 Joao Robalo Pires

Dorsal Atleta
843 Antonio Henriques
27 José Machado
28 Leonel Seleiro
21 Jodo Soares
631 EMANUEL TAVARES

872 Virgilio Nascimento

842 Carlos Antunes

Dorsal Atleta
25 José Inocéncio
621 MANUEL MARTINS
17 Januario Coelho

924 Anténio Camacho

23 José Alves

C.D.ESTRELA
C.D.ESTRELA

FFPMU

SFRAA

MATILHA DA ATALAIA

Run for Friends

Clube
GDR REBOLEIRA

GDR REBOLEIRA

DO RANGEL
DO RANGEL
DO RANGEL
INDIVIDUAL

Run for Friends

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
CORRER LISBOA
CORRER LISBOA
C.D.ESTRELA
MATILHA DA ATALAIA
SCRD

Clube

GDR REBOLEIRA
C.D.ESTRELA
DO RANGEL

DO RANGEL

DO RANGEL

MATILHA DA ATALAIA

Clube
INDIVIDUAL
DO RANGEL
DO RANGEL
DO RANGEL
CDUL

CA VALE FIGUEIRA

INDIVIDUAL

Clube

DO RANGEL
C.D.ESTRELA
DO RANGEL

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
DO RANGEL

16
17
18
19
20
21

Posigao
1

2

10
11
12
13

Posigao
1

2

Posigao

1

a b w

Posigao

1

a b w

PONTOS
15

14

13
12
1

10

PONTOS
15
14
13
12
1"

10

PONTOS
15
14
13
12
1

10

PONTOS
15
14
13

12
1



605 ANTONIO BATISTA

876 Jose Lindo

629 VIRGILIO RODRIGUES
22 Joaquim Neiva

123 Mario Miguel

606 ARMANDO TAVARES

C.D.ESTRELA

CA VALE FIGUEIRA
C.D.ESTRELA

DO RANGEL

GDR REBOLEIRA

C.D.ESTRELA

10
11

10



33° TORNEIO CIDADE DA AMADORA

G. P. Armando Tavares

POS CLUBE Pontos
1 SFRAA 400
2 SCRD 372
3 C.N.A 314
4 CA VALE FIGUEIRA 193
5 DO RANGEL 181
6 GDR REBOLEIRA 159
7 CORRER LISBOA 150
8 Run for Friends 146
9 C.D.ESTRELA 127

10 CAO 67
11 INGLESES FUTEBOL CLUBE 55
12 MATILHA DA ATALAIA 47
13 FFPMU 18
14 GDR OS FIXES 15
15 C. S.ARMADA 15
16 ADREP 13
17 S.Amadora Pumas 11
18 CDUL 11
19 JO BRINDE MONTES SALOIOS 10
20 AMBJ 10
21 CB MEM MARTINS 9

22 CBAMM - Sintra
23 GC ESTRELAS DA AMADORA
24 Aguas Livres de Canecas

AN 0
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